Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

* Liquid media containing some highly ionic solutions could potentially neutralize the chip-to-glass tube
bond.
176PC SERIES ORDER GUIDE
Span, mV
Linearity, %Span
Catalog
Listing
Pressure
Range
H2O Min. Typ. Max.
Sensitivity
mV/NH2O
Typ.
Overpressure
NH2O
Max.
P2 > P1
Max.
P2 < P1
Max.
176PC07HG2 0-7 26 28 30 4.00 140 ±3.00 ±1.50
176PC07HD2 0-7 26 28 30 4.00 140 ±3.00 ±1.50
176PC14HG2 0-14 33 35 37 2.50 140 ±3.00 ±1.50
176PC14HD2 0-14 33 35 37 2.50 140 ±3.00 ±1.50
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
(Internal Circuitry Shown)
NOTES
1. Circled numbers refer to sensor
termination.
2. V0 J V2 – V4 (referenced to pin 3).
3. RB J Strain gage resistors (∼4.8 kV).
4. RT J Sensitivity temperature compen-
sation resistor.
5. RS J Sensitivity calibration resistor.
When a positive pressure is applied to
port P2, the differential voltage V2 – V4
(voltage at pin 2, with respect to ground,
increases and voltage at pin 4 decreases)
increases linearly with respect to the input
pressure. When a vacuum pressure is
pulled at port P2 (or positive pressure
applied to port P1) the voltage V2 – V4
decreases linearly with respect to the in-
put pressure.
U
nam
p
lified
Pressure Sensors 170PC Series
Low Pressure Gage & Differential/Unamplified
30 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (For reference only)
Differential Types
Terminals
1 – Vs (+)
2 – Output A
3 – Ground (–)
4 – Output B
Gage Types
Mounting Hardware - PC10198
170PC CONSTRUCTION
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sensor Fixings & Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Honeywell manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
F03-01 SUS304 BINIL  8000-5130  FH-AP1  PH-1-10M  PH-1-20M  PH-2-30M  AC201  R4  ADI-LC3S  EC18-WELL  PBT420-100R  PC-
15015  K35-4  A-1923  SS-12143  STA12  AP4-T  PH-1-50M  R6  D01051301  43912557-020  MF-1 D=3.2  BGN-035  E39-L7  ZX-SB11
D01070602  606072  606075  Y92ES12PVC4A10ML  Y92ES12PVC4S5ML  SA9Z-F11  Z49-SF1  ZFV-XMF2  E4R-R12A-CS3M010  28810-2
 ZX-SW11E V3  E4R-R12A-CS3M020  BS-1T CHITAN  F03-01 CHITAN  CCS-PD2-1012  ZX-SFW11E V3  PH-2-90M  PH-2-5M
XMLZL008  AC244  28810-1  PH-1-40M  SS-12225  32043-500  81532111